®ARAD

Water Measuring Technologies

A Member of the

Arad Ltd. Dalia 1923900, Israel @ 972 4 9897911 www.arad.coil Q A R A DGROU P

Integrated Metering Technologies



®ARAD

Water Measuring Technologies

IRT 4"

~N o ok wWwN Bk

O 00

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

23a

Cat. No.
32240359
20603509
21181709
24511809
20382610
24531609
24901310
24900809
28500919
23724619
26761719
25221459
20604309
21481909
21082619
21080619
21082109
20612709
21140019
23142609
20613009
54643009
23142309
25820389
25820389

Description

Body IRT 4"

Cover O-Ring

Screw

Base IRT

Hex. Nut
Regulator IRT
Bushing

Sapphire bearibg
Impeller bushing
Impeller
Transmission shaft IRT
Cover IRT

O-ring

Screw

Hex. Cap screw
Regulator cap

Screw

Upper bearing o-ring
Upper spindle bearing
Pressure ring
Register O-Ring

Sealed register IRT 4"

Sliding ring
Cover assembly IRT
Plastic assembly cover

Quantity
1

P PP P RPRRPRRPRRPRAEARRPRRRPRRRPRNRERRRIRERERLNPR

Vg /4 s BOIE LI

~ AMember of the

(O ARADGROUP

Integrated Metering Technologies

Arad Ltd. Dalia 1923900, Israel @ 972 4 9897911 www.arad.co.il



